—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

Position

Is Communications Supervisor
Is Communications Specialist I
Is Communications Specialist I
Is Communications Specialist IlI
Is Communications Specialist |I
Is Communications Specialist |I
Is Communications Specialist |I
Is Communications Specialist |
Is Communications Specialist I
Is Communications Specialist IlI
Is Communications Specialist I

Is Communications Specialist IlI

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department Total Wages
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio

$158,912
$152,926
$150,494
$149,627
$140,261
$139,154
$137,048
$110,805
$81,528
$45,452
$17,917
$16,023



