	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Is Communications Supervisor		San Mateo County	Radio	\$158,912
2.	Is Communications Specialist II		San Mateo County	Radio	\$152,926
3.	Is Communications Specialist II		San Mateo County	Radio	\$150,494
4.	Is Communications Specialist III		San Mateo County	Radio	\$149,627
5.	Is Communications Specialist II		San Mateo County	Radio	\$140,261
6.	Is Communications Specialist II		San Mateo County	Radio	\$139,154
7.	Is Communications Specialist II		San Mateo County	Radio	\$137,048
8.	Is Communications Specialist I		San Mateo County	Radio	\$110,805
9.	Is Communications Specialist II		San Mateo County	Radio	\$81,528
10.	Is Communications Specialist III		San Mateo County	Radio	\$45,452
11.	Is Communications Specialist II		San Mateo County	Radio	\$17,917
12.	Is Communications Specialist III		San Mateo County	Radio	\$16,023